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Product Name:
Cat. No.:

CAS No.:
Molecular Formula:
Molecular Weight:

CAlndexNames:

Cyclopropanol

Cyclopropanol
CS-0059134
16545-68-9
C3HgO

58.08

OH

SMILES:
OC1CC1
Caution: Product has not been fully validated for medical applications. For research use only.
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